4
1
2
5
6
3
2
7

Access Controls
Annunciators
HOW TO ORDER
SDC SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
284
1| SPECIFY MODEL
Model 1 Gang 2 Gang Tri-Color
LED
Audiable
Alarm
Description
101-1A X X X Remote or local single door annunciator
101-4AM X 4 LEDs X Remote four door annunicator with audible alarm
mute button
101-1AK X X X
Remote or local single door annunicator with 2
function key swtich for on/off and reset. Accepts
standard 1-1/8” to 1-1/4” Mortise key cylinder
(Mortise key cylinder not included).
101-PAM
X X X
Remote single door annunciator with 3 push button
switches for momentary access. On/off and audible
mute button (Recommended for remote instatllation
only).
101-SP External 15 watt speaker connects directly to 1511S or 1511T for enhanced decibels onsite or
remote voice message annuniciation. Speaker driver may be provided by others for extreme
decibel requirements.
101-SPSN
X
Remote annunciator with speaker and 80db tone.
Duplicates ExitCheck 101-DE/KDE alternating voice
message and tone.
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  101-SPSN
101-SP101-SPSN
101-4AM 101-PAM 101-1AK101-1A
An
nu
nc
iat
or
s
SDC SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
285
Access Controls
Annunciators
SDC SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
312
SDC Door Check List
Door
Thickness
± 1/16”
Door
Height
± 3/64”
Lock
Height
± 1/32”
Door Width
± 3/64”
± 1/64”
± 1/64”
± 1/32”
C HingeL
C HingeL
JOB NAME:__________________________________________________________________________
DOOR IDENTIFICATION: (EXTERIOR______ (INTERIOR)______
DOOR LOCATION OR NUMBER _____________________________________________________________________
SINGLE DOOR HANDING: RH___ LH___ RHR___ LHR___
DOUBLE DOORS HANDING: RH___ LH___ RHR___ LHR___
TYPE OF DOOR: HOLLOW METAL ___: ALUMINUM & GLASS ___:  HERCULITE (TOP & BOTTOM RAILS) ______
HERCULITE (BOTTOM RAIL ONLY) ___: HERCULITE (PIVOT & LOCK PATCH FITTINGS) _______________________
DOES DOOR HAVE AN “EXIT” SIGN ABOVE IT   ___ YES  ___ NO